
VOSS FREESTYLE KLUBB / FREE-X HEMSEDAL

EUROPA CUP 2010

PLACE : HEMSEDAL, NORWAY

DATE : 17.02.10

JURY : TD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . : Rudi Matt GER

Head Judge. . . . . . . .. : Arto Leppälayto FIN

Chief of Comp . . . . . . : Roar Andersen NOR

Time : Qual : 10:30

JUDGES : Judge no.1 (D1)  : Petri Anthilla FIN (T) Final : 13:15

Judge no.2 (D2)  : Marion Kohly FIN (T) Arena data : Width : 21 m

Judge no.3 (D3)  : Key Bates GBR (S) Length : 195 m

Judge no.4 (D4)  : Peter Bates GBR (O) Angle : 23 o

Judge no.5 (D5)  : Johanna Roukainen FIN (A) Chief of Course:  TC Øye NOR

Place BIB Name Nat. Fis code Score Kvall run

1 61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS 2485005

2 55 Pavel Bykachev RUS 2484563

3 4 Artem Valinteev RUS 2374205

4 97 Dmitry Yudin RUS 2484997

5 22 Janne Salonen FIN 3 2484684 23,09
6 51 Ole Fretheim NOR 5 2526313 23,01
7 21 Ivan Panfilov RUS 9 2485004 22,47
8 59 Ricky Svensson SWE 10 2526686 21,69
9 34 Knut Lemme NOR 7 2525892 22,58

10 63 Tevje Lie Andersen NOR 8 2526312 22,54
11 33 Kim Villman                SWE 11 2526489 21,40
12 40 Ludvig Fjällström SWE 12 2528117 21,38
13 16 Erik Kikajon SWE 13 2525877 21,36
14 15 Emil Eriksson SWE 14 2528119 21,33
15 68 Veli-Valtteri Vanhala FIN 15 2527654 20,93
16 36 Lassi Mustonen FIN 16 2528105 20,81
17 20 Ilia Senichev RUS 2485001 20,70
18 30 Julius Garbe GER 2527595 20,70
19 73 Evgeny Mikhaylova RUS 2484993 20,65
20 3 Antti Minkkinen FIN 2526843 20,09
21 46 Marvin  Schwarz GER 2485172 13,77
22 25 Jimi Salonen FIN 2528237 19,46
23 35 Kristoffer Pettersson SWE 2528206 19,27
24 42 Marc Jimenez Weese GER 2526327 19,18
25 43 Marco Tade SUI 2527554 19,08
26 18 Fredrik Säterberg SWE 2528118 19,06
27 41 Maksim V Mikhaiylo RUS 2485233 18,66
28 5 Arwed Loth GER 2527596 18,29
29 2 Anders Lauritzen NOR 2526771 18,16
30 26 Joakim Rykke Stabæk NOR 2526981 17,49
31 29 Jonáš Haltmar CZE 2484609 17,47
32 69 Vojtech Bínek CZE 2421153 15,87
33 48 Michael Kefeder AUT 2527484 13,92
34 58 Philipp Steinwender AUT 2477801 13,75
35 13 Daan van Lieshout NED 2469944 4,33
36 54 Pablo Lafranchi SUI 2369743 4,31
37 53 Jens Lauritz SWE 2528116 2,35

66 Vegard Fjose NOR 2526770 DNS

RESULTS DUAL MOGULS MEN
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                       Round of 64

Round of 16
Pair 23
97 Dmitry Yudin RUS
R 3 3 3 2 3 14

Round of 8
Pair 59
97 Dmitry Yudin RUS
R 5 5 5 4 5 24

36 Lassi Mustonen FIN
B 2 2 2 3 2 11

To semi finals

97 Dmitry Yudin RUS
B

Pair 24
21 Ivan Panfilov RUS
R 3 3 4 2 1 13

21 Ivan Panfilov RUS
B 0 0 0 1 0 1

63 Tevje Lie Andersen NOR
B 2 2 1 3 4 12

Pair 25
51 Ole Fretheim NOR
R 3 3 3 4 3 16

Pair 60
51 Ole Fretheim NOR
R 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Ludvig Fjällström SWE
B 2 2 2 1 2 9

To semi finals

61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS
R

Pair 26
16 Erik Kikajon SWE
R 2 2 4 2 2 12

61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS
B 5 5 5 5 5 25

61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS
B 3 3 1 3 3 13
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                       Round of 64

Round of 16
Pair 27
22 Janne Salonen FIN
R 2 2 3 3 3 13

Round of 8
Pair 61
22 Janne Salonen FIN
R 1 1 2 2 2 8

15 Emil Eriksson SWE
B 3 3 2 2 2 12

To semi finals

55 Pavel Bykachev RUS
B

Pair 28
33 Kim Villman                SWE
B 3 3 1 1 2 10

55 Pavel Bykachev RUS
B 4 4 3 3 3 17

55 Pavel Bykachev RUS
R 2 2 4 4 3 15

Pair 29
34 Knut Lemme NOR
R 1 1 4 0 1 7

Pair 62
59 Ricky Svensson SWE
B 1 2 2 2 3 10

59 Ricky Svensson SWE
B 4 4 1 5 4 18

To semi finals

4 Artem Valinteev RUS
R

Pair 30
68 Veli-Valtteri Vanhala FIN
B 0 0 0 1 0 1

4 Artem Valinteev RUS
R 4 3 3 3 2 15

4 Artem Valinteev RUS
R 5 5 5 4 5 24
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Mens finals

Pair 77
97 Dmitry Yudin RUS

30 R 1 2 2 2 2 9 32
Pair 86 Pair 92
97 Dmitry Yudin RUS Semi final 61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS
R 2 2 3 3 2 12 B 3 2 3 2 3 13

61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS
B 4 3 3 3 3 16

1.st Place
Bronce final Final 61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS

Pair 78
55 Pavel Bykachev RUS
B 4 4 3 3 2 16

4 Artem Valinteev RUS Semi finale 55 Pavel Bykachev RUS
B 3 3 2 2 3 13 R 2 3 2 3 2 12

2.nd Place
4 Artem Valinteev RUS 55 Pavel Bykachev RUS
R 1 1 2 2 3 9

3.rd Place
4 Artem Valinteev RUS

4.th Place
97 Dmitry Yudin RUS
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E cup - Moguls - Hemsedal

Qualification Run 1 - Men

Officials Technical specifications
FIS TD : Rudi Matt                       GER
Chief of Comp : Roar Andersen              NOR Name of Slope : Såhaug
Chief of course : TC Øye                          NOR Course Length : 195 m
Head Judge : Arto Leppälauto              FIN Course Width : 21 m
Judge 1 : (T) Petri Anthilla                   FIN Course Pitch : 23 degrees
Judge 2 : (T) Marion Kohly                   FIN
Judge 3 : (T) Key Bates                      GBR Start time : 10.30 am
Judge 4 : (A) Peter Bates                    GBR
Judge 5 : (A) Johanna Roukainen        FIN Paceset time : 20,1 Sec

Bib Skiers Name Div Nat. / FIS Turns Jump 1 Jump 2 Total Spe ed Total
No Club Code J1 J2 J3 Total Code DD J4 J5 Code DD J4 J5 Air Spd Pnts

1 97 Dmitry Yudin RUS 2484997 4,2 4,3 4,4 12,90 7opA 1,24 2,40 2,30 bPp 1,05 2,20 2,20 5,22 21,43 5,20 23,32
2 4 Artem Valinteev RUS 2374205 4,5 4,1 4,1 12,70 7opA 1,24 1,90 1,70 bPG 1,13 2,20 2,20 4,72 20,40 5,82 23,24
3 22 Janne Salonen FIN 2484684 4,2 4,3 4,3 12,80 3 1,05 2,10 2,40 bPp 1,05 2,30 2,40 4,83 20,99 5,46 23,09
4 61 Sergey Shimbuev RUS 2485005 4,3 4,0 4,1 12,40 bT 1,05 2,30 2,20 7opA 1,24 2,30 2,10 5,09 20,86 5,54 23,03
5 51 Ole Fretheim NOR 2526313 4,0 4,1 4,1 12,20 bPp 1,05 2,20 2,20 7OpB 1,28 2,30 2,10 5,13 20,62 5,68 23,01
6 55 Pavel Bykachev RUS 2484563 4,4 4,1 4,0 12,50 lG 1,17 1,70 1,70 bPp 1,05 2,30 2,30 4,40 19,98 6,07 22,97
7 34 Knut Lemme NOR 2525892 3,9 4,1 4,1 12,10 7opA 1,24 2,00 1,50 fT 1,10 2,20 2,00 4,48 20,09 6,00 22,58
8 63 Tevje Lie Andersen NOR 2526312 4,0 4,0 3,9 11,90 bPp 1,05 2,10 2,20 7OBG 1,36 2,20 2,10 5,18 21,00 5,46 22,54
9 21 Ivan Panfilov RUS 2485004 4,2 3,9 4,1 12,20 3 1,05 2,40 2,50 bPp 1,05 1,90 1,70 4,46 20,41 5,81 22,47
10 59 Ricky Svensson SWE 2526686 4,0 4,1 4,1 12,20 3G 1,13 2,10 2,30 bPp 1,05 2,10 2,10 4,69 22,11 4,80 21,69
11 33 Kim Villman                SWE 2526489 4,5 4,3 4,1 12,90 3 1,05 1,40 1,50 bL 1,05 1,20 1,50 2,94 20,83 5,56 21,40
12 40 Ludvig Fjällström SWE 2528117 3,8 4,0 3,9 11,70 l 1,09 1,90 1,70 bL 1,05 2,30 2,40 4,43 21,35 5,25 21,38
13 16 Erik Kikajon SWE 2525877 4,2 3,9 3,8 11,90 3 1,05 1,80 1,70 bPp 1,05 2,30 2,40 4,31 21,52 5,15 21,36
14 15 Emil Eriksson SWE 2528119 3,9 3,8 3,7 11,40 3 1,05 2,00 1,90 bPp 1,05 2,30 2,20 4,41 20,90 5,52 21,33
15 68 Veli-Valtteri Vanhala FIN 2527654 3,9 3,4 3,6 10,90 3 1,05 2,30 2,30 l 1,09 1,70 2,10 4,49 20,86 5,54 20,93
16 36 Lassi Mustonen FIN 2528105 3,7 3,7 3,9 11,30 3 1,05 2,00 2,30 bPp 1,05 2,20 2,20 4,57 21,87 4,94 20,81
17 20 Ilia Senichev RUS 2485001 4,2 3,8 3,9 11,90 3 1,05 2,00 2,10 bL 1,05 2,00 2,00 4,25 22,52 4,55 20,70
18 30 Julius Garbe GER 2527595 3,6 4,0 4,0 11,60 7opA 1,24 1,80 1,70 bPp 1,05 2,30 2,10 4,48 22,41 4,62 20,70
19 73 Evgeny Mikhaylova RUS 2484993 3,4 3,7 3,8 10,90 3p 1,05 2,00 2,00 bPp 1,05 2,00 1,80 4,10 20,67 5,65 20,65
20 3 Antti Minkkinen FIN 2526843 4,0 3,6 3,5 11,10 3p 1,05 1,60 2,00 bPp 1,05 1,80 1,80 3,78 21,41 5,21 20,09
21 46 Marvin  Schwarz GER 2485172 3,7 3,6 3,7 11,00 7oAG 1,32 1,60 1,60 bPp 1,05 1,60 1,80 3,90 21,62 5,09 19,99
22 25 Jimi Salonen FIN 2528237 3,5 3,3 3,6 10,40 l 1,09 2,10 1,80 bPp 1,05 1,60 1,60 3,81 21,34 5,25 19,46
23 35 Kristoffer Pettersson SWE 2528206 3,6 3,3 3,6 10,50 l 1,09 1,80 1,60 bPp 1,05 2,20 2,20 4,16 22,42 4,61 19,27
24 42 Marc Jimenez Weese GER 2526327 3,8 3,6 3,5 10,90 TTT 0,92 2,00 1,80 bPp 1,05 1,90 1,80 3,69 22,46 4,59 19,18
25 43 Marco Tade SUI 2527554 3,3 3,3 3,3 9,90 7oA 1,24 2,00 1,60 bPp 1,05 2,30 2,10 4,54 22,37 4,64 19,08
26 18 Fredrik Säterberg SWE 2528118 3,4 3,0 3,0 9,40 3 1,05 1,40 1,40 bPp 1,05 2,00 2,00 3,57 19,94 6,09 19,06
27 41 Maksim V Mikhaiylo RUS 2485233 3,5 3,5 3,2 10,20 TTT 0,92 1,30 1,20 bT 1,05 1,90 1,70 3,04 21,07 5,42 18,66
28 5 Arwed Loth GER 2527596 3,4 3,5 3,7 10,60 3 1,05 1,70 1,50 bT 1,05 1,60 1,40 3,26 22,72 4,43 18,29
29 2 Anders Lauritzen NOR 2526771 3,4 3,1 3,4 9,90 3 1,05 1,90 1,50 bPp 1,05 1,80 1,60 3,57 22,29 4,69 18,16
30 26 Joakim Rykke Stabæk NOR 2526981 3,1 3,5 3,2 9,80 3 1,05 1,70 1,70 l 1,09 1,30 1,40 3,26 22,72 4,43 17,49
31 29 Jonáš Haltmar CZE 2484609 3,4 3,1 3,2 9,70 3 1,05 1,50 1,40 bPp 1,05 1,70 1,60 3,26 22,65 4,47 17,43
32 69 Vojtech Bínek CZE 2421153 3,1 2,9 2,8 8,80 3 1,05 1,20 1,30 bPp 1,05 1,70 1,90 3,20 23,67 3,86 15,86
33 48 Michael Kefeder AUT 2527484 2,8 2,7 2,6 8,10 3 1,05 0,60 0,90 fT 1,10 1,60 1,50 2,49 24,57 3,33 13,92
34 58 Philipp Steinwender AUT 2477801 2,7 2,8 2,3 7,80 TT 0,75 1,80 1,70 TTS 0,96 1,60 1,30 2,70 24,69 3,25 13,75
35 13 Daan van Lieshout NED 2469944 1,0 0,8 0,7 2,50 l 1,09 0,90 0,80 TT 0,75 1,20 1,20 1,83 34,85 0,00 4,33
36 54 Pablo Lafranchi SUI 2369743 0,4 0,5 0,1 1,00 7opA 1,24 0,80 0,90 bPp 1,05 2,00 2,30 3,31 53,02 0,00 4,31
37 53 Jens Lauritz SWE 2628116 0,1 0,1 0,1 0,30 3 1,05 1,90 2,00 2,05 0,00 2,35
38 66 Vegard Fjose NOR 2526770 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 DNS
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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48
49
50
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55
56
57
58
59
60
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